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Unofficial as of 2/24/26

Name
SARAH WIENER
DAVID DECAUWER
DANIEL KAPLAN
RAFAEL LOPEZ
SHAWN TURNER
EDWIN CLAUNCH
ROBERT BERTOLUCCI
BOB WHITE
TERRY JERGE
MIKE MCINTYRE
JENNIFER SANDORE
KAREN RICHARDS
TANYATAYLOR
JOHN FARRAR
DAVID WOLFF
FRANK MCGOEY
BRAD GERSON
CAROLYN STOVALL
MARK DETRO
MIKAEL CHRISTEN
SHIRLEY WOLFF
PETER ROGERS
AMY BRANTLEY
CHRISTOPHER GOODALL
HOWARD JOHNSON
FRANK FOSS
STEPHEN LERMA
H. MITCHELL SCHUMAN
MICHAEL GUADAGNO
GREG KNEPPER
BRADLEY CRESSY
PETE SLUIS
PHIL HOEDEBECK
CARAYARUSSO
MATTHEW THOMAS
JOSE RAPHAEL
STEVEN FRANCKOWIAK
CHRISTIAN ORSCHER
GARY JOHNSON
DAVID MCCARTY
GARY LYONS

Points
21002
18338
17835
16720
16392
16339
15607
15552
14913
14729
14716
14485
14391
14353
14301
14105
14088
14048
13863
13752
13700
13679
13657
13637
13604
13546
13446
13405
13370
13331
13311
13246
13224
13054
12981
12943
12930
12906
12849
12841
12822



42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

JAMES ASPENLEITER
RICHARD REESE
DEREK DICKSON
JOE TAMBASCO
BRANDON LEIGH
DANE MOORE
TRACI RICHARDS
LESLIE JANNIS
STEPHEN ZALVA
DON SPEAKS
STEVE DECASPERS
GUS MEYERS

TOM NOONE

AJ BENTON
SAMUEL HOMIACK
STEVE TARACKS
JOHN MARINO
DAN FLANIGAN
GEORGE TURNER 1l
JOE DAVIDSON
DARWIN LABORDO
JULIE KOCHENSPARGER
KENNETH PECK
MARK RUDY

MARK RICHARDS
TROY BANDEMER
GREGG KINGMA
HENRY CONTE
MICHAEL VITALE
KEN KINGSBURY
JOSEPH RICH
ANDREW ASARO
MYLES RICHARDS
GARY WRIGHT

12817
12799
12763
12762
12693
12673
12660
12645
12535
12455
12451
12436
12434
12321
12309
12307
12292
12291
12280
12246
12245
12213
12190
12151
12092
12021
11991
11981
11874
11860
11770
11716
11714
11678



