

Unofficial as of 2/24/26

Position	Name	Points
1	SARAH WIENER	21002
2	DAVID DECAUWER	18338
3	DANIEL KAPLAN	17835
4	RAFAEL LOPEZ	16720
5	SHAWN TURNER	16392
6	EDWIN CLAUNCH	16339
7	ROBERT BERTOLUCCI	15607
8	BOB WHITE	15552
9	TERRY JERGE	14913
10	MIKE MCINTYRE	14729
11	JENNIFER SANDORE	14716
12	KAREN RICHARDS	14485
13	TANYA TAYLOR	14391
14	JOHN FARRAR	14353
15	DAVID WOLFF	14301
16	FRANK MCGOEY	14105
17	BRAD GERSON	14088
18	CAROLYN STOVALL	14048
19	MARK DETRO	13863
20	MIKAEL CHRISTEN	13752
21	SHIRLEY WOLFF	13700
22	PETER ROGERS	13679
23	AMY BRANTLEY	13657
24	CHRISTOPHER GOODALL	13637
25	HOWARD JOHNSON	13604
26	FRANK FOSS	13546
27	STEPHEN LERMA	13446
28	H. MITCHELL SCHUMAN	13405
29	MICHAEL GUADAGNO	13370
30	GREG KNEPPER	13331
31	BRADLEY CRESSY	13311
32	PETE SLUIS	13246
33	PHIL HOEDEBECK	13224
34	CARA YARUSSO	13054
35	MATTHEW THOMAS	12981
36	JOSE RAPHAEL	12943
37	STEVEN FRANCKOWIAK	12930
38	CHRISTIAN ORSCHER	12906
39	GARY JOHNSON	12849
40	DAVID MCCARTY	12841
41	GARY LYONS	12822

42	JAMES ASPENLEITER	12817
43	RICHARD REESE	12799
44	DEREK DICKSON	12763
45	JOE TAMBASCO	12762
46	BRANDON LEIGH	12693
47	DANE MOORE	12673
48	TRACI RICHARDS	12660
49	LESLIE JANNIS	12645
50	STEPHEN ZALVA	12535
51	DON SPEAKS	12455
52	STEVE DECASPERS	12451
53	GUS MEYERS	12436
54	TOM NOONE	12434
55	AJ BENTON	12321
56	SAMUEL HOMIACK	12309
57	STEVE TARACKS	12307
58	JOHN MARINO	12292
59	DAN FLANIGAN	12291
60	GEORGE TURNER III	12280
61	JOE DAVIDSON	12246
62	DARWIN LABORDO	12245
63	JULIE KOCHENSPARGER	12213
64	KENNETH PECK	12190
65	MARK RUDY	12151
66	MARK RICHARDS	12092
67	TROY BANDEMER	12021
68	GREGG KINGMA	11991
69	HENRY CONTE	11981
70	MICHAEL VITALE	11874
71	KEN KINGSBURY	11860
72	JOSEPH RICH	11770
73	ANDREW ASARO	11716
74	MYLES RICHARDS	11714
75	GARY WRIGHT	11678